
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE RARE AND INTERESTING  

AUTOGRAPH AND MEMORABILIA AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 9th August 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Gerry Adams signed Blue Cap Irish Politician. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Grand Tour Bronze Figure of an Athlete. (Peacock's Finest). Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

3 - Grand Tour Bronze Figure of an Athlete. (Peacock's Finest). Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

4 - Vintage Live Steam Limousine in box. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

5 - Heraldic Mythology Chess Pieces set colour 15 Red and 14 White. 2 Dogs ear broken and Incomplete set. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

6 - Chess 36 Pieces Dutch Resin. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

7 - Jerry Rice Signed England T-shirt size Medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

8 - Sean Connery signed colour photo. Scottish Actor. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

9 - Diana Ross signed colour photo. American singer and actress. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Ronnie Spector signed black and white photo. American singer. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

11 - Little Richard signed black and white picture magazine page. American musician and singer. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

12 - Muhammad Ali signed colour photo. Boxer and Activist. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

13 - Michael Caine signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

14 - Elton John signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

15 - Christopher Lee signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

16 - Katy Perry signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Vera Lynn signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - Lady Gaga signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Vera Lynn signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Chris Froome signed 12x9 mounted piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

21 - George Best signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

22 - Robbie Williams signed 12x8 mounted piece. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

23 - Gary Barlow and Robbie Williams signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

24 - Take that multi signed 10x8 mount with 2 original film cells. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

25 - George Best signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

26 - Danny Kaye (1911-1987) American Comedy Actor Signed Vintage Hans Christian Andersen 'Anywhere I Wander' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. 

£50 - 55 

27 - Kay Kendall (1927-1959) British Actress Signed Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £35 - 40 

28 - Stan Laurel (1890-1965) English Comedy Actor Signed Card With Laurel and Hardy Photo. Good Condition Est. £85 - 90 

29 - Stephen Lewis (1926-2015) English Actor Signed First Day Cover With Mounted On The Buses 11x14 Photo Display.  Good Condition Est. £20 - 25 

30 - Telly Savalas (1922-1994) American Actor Signed Cut Picture With Mounted Kojak Photo.  Good Condition Est. £55 - 60 

31 - Alas Smith And Jones Comedy Duo 2 Signed Photos By Mel Smith (1952-2013) and Griff Rhys Jones. Good Condition Est. £20 - 25 

32 - Joe Cocker (1944-2014) English Singer Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. £30 - 35 

33 - The Four Pennies 1960s Beat Group Signed Vintage 1966 Ticket Plus 'Black Girl' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £20 - 25 

34 - Inex (1937-2022) and Charlie Foxx (1933-1998) American Soul Duo Signed Vintage Album Page With 12x17 Mounted Photo Display. Good 

Condition Est. £20 - 25 
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35 - The Partridge Family 1972 Lp Record 'Sound Magazine' Signed By Both Shirley Jones and David Cassidy (1950-2017) To The Cover. Good 

Condition Est. £40 - 45 

36 - Viv Prince English Drummer Of The Pretty Things Signed Cut Picture With Photo. Good Condition Est. £45 - 50 

37 - The Rockin' Berries 1960s Beat Group Signed Vintage '8, Mile' Sheet Music By Terry Bond, Clive Lea, Geoff Turton, Roy Austin and Chuck Botfield. 

Good Condition Est. £20 - 25 

38 - Sam and Dave American Soul Duo Signed 2 Cards By Sam Moore and Dave Prater (1937-1988) With 14x16 Mounted Photo Display. Good 

Condition Est. £25 - 30 

39 - Rolling Stones English Rock Band Forty Licks Cd Signed To The Cover By Bill Wyman. Good Condition Est. £25 - 30 

40 - Pele (1940-2022) Football Legend Signed Card With Brazil World Cup Photo. Good Condition Est. £45 - 50 

41 - Ben Hogan (1912-1997) Golf Legend Signed Cut Page On Album Page With Golf Photo. Good Condition Est. £35 - 40 

42 - Alf Padgham (1906-1966) 1936 British Open Golf Champion Signed Cut Page On Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 25 

43 - Star Wars A New Hope 'A Long time ago in a galaxy far far away' quote photo signed by Julian Glover who played General veers. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

44 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

45 - The Munsters 8x10 photo signed by Butch Patrick as Eddie Munster. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

46 - Joanna Lumley signed 8x10 photo as Patsy in the popular comedy series Absolutely Fabulous. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

47 - Superman 2, sci-fi movie photo signed by actress Sarah Douglas as Ursa. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

48 - Flash Gordon movie photo signed by Flash Gordon himself, actor Sam J Jones. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

49 - Dita Von Teese the queen of Burlesque signed sexy 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

50 - The Birds 8x10 Alfred Hitchcock thriller movie photo signed by actress Veronica Cartwright. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

51 - Taste the Blood of Dracula hammer horror movie 8x10 photo cast signed by Isla Blair, Anthony Higgins and Martin Jarvis. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

52 - The Avengers 1970's classic Tv series photo signed by the late Patrick Macnee as Steed. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

53 - The Dukes of Hazzard actress Catherine Bach signed 8x10 photo as Daisy Duke. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

54 - Staar Trek Deep Space Nine photo signed by actor Andrew Robinson. Good condition Est. £20 - 4 

55 - Bride of Chucky horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Jennifer Tilly. Good condition Est. £20 - 4 

56 - E.T the Extra Terrestrial, one of the great movies of all time, 8x10 photo signed by actress Dee Wallace as Elliott's mother. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

57 - Peanuts and Charlie Brown 8x10 photo signed by Brad Kesten, the voice of Charlie Brown. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

58 - Cadfael, 8x10 photo from the classic TV detective drama series "Cadfael" signed by Sir Derek Jacobi. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

59 - Mr Benn children's TV series photo signed by series narrator Ray Brooks who has added the series catchphrase "suddenly, as if by magic". Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

60 - E.T the Extra Terrestrial, one of the great movies of all time, 8x10 photo signed by actor Henry Thomas as Elliott. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

61 - Superman movie photo signed by the late Margot Kidder who played Lois Lane. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

62 - Adam Ant, 8x10 photo signed by 80's pop star Adam Ant. Rare signer. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

63 - Hammer horror movie scream queen actress Pauline Peart signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

64 - Star Wars Episode IV A New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

65 - Star Wars The Rise of Skywalker 8x10 photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence as Commander 'D'Acy. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

66 - Foyle's War hugely popular wartime detective drama series photo signed by actor Michael Kitchen. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

67 - 007 James Bond actress Shirley Eaton signed and kissed Carry On Nurse 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and 

unique collector's item!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

68 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and kissed sexy underwear 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and 

unique collector's item!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

69 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed sexy bikini 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique 

collector's item!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

70 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 poster photo signed by Bond girl Lana Wood. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

71 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 casino scene photo signed by Bond girl Lana Wood. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

72 - 007 James Bond 8x10 movie logo photo signed by EIGHT actors who've been in Bond movies, Including Shirley Eaton (Goldfinger), Joanna Lumley 

(OHMSS) Melita Clarke (Diamonds are Forever), Carole Ashby (Octopussy), the late Philip Voss, Joseph Millson (Casino Royale), Martine Beswick and 

Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

73 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by actress Gloria Hendry who played Rosie in the film. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

74 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton who has handwritten her line "I'm beginning to like you Mr Bond.". 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

75 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro handprint, an actual print of her hand, in purple acrylic paint on high quality 300gsm art paper, signed by Caroline 

Munro with 'Nobody does it better' added!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

76 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro handprint, an actual print of her hand, in yellow acrylic paint on high quality 300gsm art paper, signed by Caroline 

Munro with 'Nobody does it better' added!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

77 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso) who has added her line "Such a delicate 

touch" from one of the most famous Bond love scenes as 007 undoes her dress with a magnet!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

78 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro who has also handwritten the actual quote from the 

scene. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

79 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro who has also handwritten one of her lines from the 

film. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

80 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by both Martine Beswick and Luciana Paluzzi. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

81 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 scene photo signed by actress Caroline Munro. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

82 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as "Bibi Dahl". Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

83 - The Exorcist horror movie 8x10 photo signed with quote "It's a lovely day for an exorcism" by actress Eileen Dietz as Pazuzu. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

84 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, RARE 8x10 photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured in topless pose during Playboy shoot. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

85 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

86 - Playboy model Jesse Jane signed sexy topless photoshoot 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

87 - Playboy model Stephanie Larimore signed sexy topless photoshoot 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

88 - Playboy model Natalie Knight signed sexy topless photoshoot 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

89 - Indiana Jones and the Last Crusade 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Young who played the man in the Fedora during the opening scenes and 

gave the young Indy his hat!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

90 - Indiana Jones and the Temple of Doom 8x10 photo signed by actor Ke Huy Quan who recently won an Oscar as an adult!. Good condition Est. £50 - 

60 

91 - Indiana Jones Chronicles 8x10 photo signed by young 'Indy' actor Sean Patrick Flanery - rare signer. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

92 - Indiana Jones and the Temple of Doom 8x10 photo signed by young actor Raj Singh. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

93 - Allo Allo comedy photo signed by actress Kim Hartman as Helga, pictured in saucy pose!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

94 - Hammer horror movie Lesbian Vampire Lovers photo signed by actress Judy Matheson in a rare topless scene photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

95 - HMS Hood. 8x10 inch photo hand signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only three men to survive the sinking of HMS 

Hood by the German battleship Bismarck. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

96 - WW2 Dambusters war movie 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Todd. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

97 - The Mandalorian Star Wars series photo signed by actress Moses Ingram. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

98 - 007 James Bond girl Madeline Smith (Live and Let Die) signed sexy bikini 8x10 photo!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

99 - All Allo comedy series photo signed by FIVE stars of the series, Kim Hartman (Helga), Richard Gibson (Herr Flick), Arthur Bostrom (Officer Crabtree), 

Sue Hodge (Mimi) and Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

100 - The Day of the Triffids 1963 sci-fi horror movie 8x10 poster photo signed by actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

101 - Four Weddings and a Funeral movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Sophie Thompson. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

102 - Please Sir! Classic comedy TV series photo signed by actress Carol Hawkins. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

103 - WW2 Nagasaki atomic bomb pilot Fred Olivi signed 8x10 photo. Olivi was co-pilot of the bomber 'Bockscar' which effectively ended WWII by 

dropping the second atomic bomb on Nagasaki on 9th August 1945. rare signature!. Good condition Est. £120 - 150 

104 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector 

Japp) and Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

105 - When the Boat Comes In, 1970's TV drama series photo signed by Susan Jameson (Jessie Seaton) and James Bolam (Jack Ford). Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

106 - HMS Hood. FDC hand signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only three men to survive the sinking of HMS Hood by 

the German battleship Bismarck. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

107 - 007 Bond girl Caroline Munro 8x5 card, kissed multiple times and then signed by her!. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

108 - Goodfellas, 6x4 card signed by the late Henry Hill, the real life Mafia gangster upon whom the film Goodfellas was based, he was played by Ray 

Liotta. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

109 - John Wayne movie 'The Green Berets' 8x10 photo signed by his son and co-star, actor Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

110 - John Wayne movie 'Rio Grande' 8x10 photo signed by his son and co-star, actor Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

111 - Star Wars 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master Skywalker, there are too many of 

them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

112 - Sarah the Duchess of York, Sarah Ferguson hardback book, first edition, signed by her. Brand new, opened only to be signed. Good condition Est. 

£50 - 60 

113 - Bruce Lee movie Enter the Dragon 8x10 photo signed by martial arts actor Bolo Yeung. VERY rare! Comes independently authenticated by 

Becketts with their hologram affixed to front. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

114 - Close Encounters of the Third Kind 8x10 movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Dreyfuss. One of all-time great sci-fi films! Comes 

independently authenticated by Becketts with their hologram affixed to front. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

115 - Freddie Trueman cricket legend signed 8x10 photo pictured leaving the field after becoming the first cricketer to take 300 test wickets. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

116 - WW2 Auschwitz survivor Iby Knill signed 8x12 photo. Iby Knill was liberated by American troops whilst on a death march toward Bergen-Belsen and 

she went on to become an author and lecturer on the Holocaust. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

117 - Al Jolson, 14x11 inch display containing the autograph of Jazz singer and entertainer, Al Jolson, very rare autograph!. Good condition Est. £90 - 

120 

118 - Buzz Aldrin. NASA Apollo 11 Astronaut and second man to walk on the moon. This item is a bold signature that has been professionally double 

matted with a fantastic colour astronaut portrait. The overall size is 11x14 and it is ready to frame. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

119 - Quadrophenia movie cast 14x11 photo signed by SEVEN of the cast! These are Phil Daniels, Leslie Ash, Trevor Laird, Toyah Willcox, Mark Wingett 

and Garry Cooper. Good condition Est. £70 - 90 



 

 

120 - Autographed CARLOS ALBERTO 16 x 12 Limited-Edition: A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts Brazil captain 

CARLOS ALBERTO posing with his England counterpart Bobby Moore, prior to their World Cup encounter at the Jalisco Stadium in Guadalajara, June 

7th, 1970, signed by Alberto to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

121 - Autographed STEVE CHALMERS 16 x 12 Limited-Edition: A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts Celtic centre-forward 

STEVE CHALMERS turning away in celebration after scoring the winning goal in a memorable 2-1 victory over Inter Milan in the 1967 European Cup 

Final at the Estadio Nacional in Lisbon, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

122 - Autographed BILLY McNEILL 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts the Celtic squad including 

captain BILLY McNEILL posing with various trophies (left to right) Ibrox Disaster Cup, Victory Cup, St. Mungo Cup, Coronation Cup, Scottish League 

Championship trophy, League Cup, Second X1 Cup, Empire Exhibition trophy and the Glasgow Cup at Celtic Park in the summer of 1966, signed to the 

lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

123 - Autographed BILLY McNEILL 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts Celtic captain BILLY 

McNEILL leading his team out onto the field of play prior to the 1967 European Cup Final against Inter Milan at the Estadio Nacional in Lisbon, McNeill 

guided his side to a memorable 2-1 victory, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

124 - Autographed COLIN BELL 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts England's COLIN BELL at full 

pace with the ball at his feet, avoiding a challenge from West Germany´s Franz Beckenbauer during an epic quarter-final tie at the 1970 World Cup 

Finals, played at the Estadio Leon, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

125 - Autographed TOM FINNEY 16 x 12 Limited-Edition: A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts TOM FINNEY in full length 

action for England as he holds off defender Fernando Roldan during a 2-0 victory over Chile at the Maracana in the 1950 World Cup Finals, England's 

first ever tournament, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

126 - Autographed LIVERPOOL 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts JIMMY CASE and PHIL 

NEAL kissing the European Cup in front of photographers during celebration scenes at the Studio Olympico in Rome following Liverpool's 3-1 victory over 

Borussia Monchengladbach in the 1977 Final, signed to the lower border (by both players) in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

127 - Autographed RANGERS 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts the 1972 European Cup 

Winners Cup Winners - Rangers, posing with their trophy during a photo-shoot at Ibrox following a memorable 3-2 victory over Dynamo Moscow, signed 

to the lower border by captain JOHN GREIG and goal scorers WILLIE JOHNSTON and COLIN STEIN in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

128 - Autographed RON HENRY 16 x 12 Limited-Edition: A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts RON HENRY holding aloft 

the FA Cup from an open top bus during homecoming celebrations scenes following Tottenham's 2-0 victory over Leicester City in the 1961 Final, signed 

to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

129 - Autographed GLENN HODDLE 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts Tottenham players 

celebrating after a 1-0 victory over Queens Park Rangers in the 1982 FA Cup Final replay, a solitary strike from the penalty spot from GLENN HODDLE 

was enough to seal victory for the North London club, signed to the lower border in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

130 - Autographed GEOFF HURST 16 x 12 Limited-Edition: A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts West Ham United's Bobby 

Moore and GEOFF HURST at the Hammers training ground in Chadwell Heath with various trophies prior to a photo-shoot with young fans in 1966, 

signed to the lower border (by Hurst only) in fine black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

131 - Autographed NAT LOFTHOUSE / BILL FOULKES 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts 

Bolton captain NAT LOFTHOUSE and his Manchester United counterpart BILL FOULKES arguing the toss in the centre-circle prior to kick-off in the 1958 

FA Cup Final, Lofthouse scored both goals in a 2-0 victory for The Trotters, signed to the lower border by both players in fine black marker. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

132 - Autographed NAT LOFTHOUSE / HARRY GREGG 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts 

Bolton centre-forward and captain NAT LOFTHOUSE shoulder charging both the ball and Man United goalkeeper HARRY GREGG into the back of the 

net, to score a controversial second goal in the 1958 FA Cup Final, signed to the lower border by both players in fine black marker. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 50 

133 - Autographed BILLY McNEILL / RON YEATS 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts Celtic 

captain BILLY McNEILL and his Liverpool counterpart RON YEATS shaking hands and exchanging pennants in the centre-circle prior to the first leg of 

the 1966 European Cup Winners Cup semi-final at Celtic Park, the Hoops recorded a 1-0 victory, signed to the lower border by both players in fine black 

marker. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

134 - Autographed BILLY McNEILL / DAVE MACKAY 16 x 12 Limited-Edition : A superbly produced Limited Edition, with just 75 issued it depicts Celtic 

captain BILLY McNEILL and his Tottenham counterpart DAVE MACKAY posing with flags bearing the honours the clubs won during the 1966/67 season, 

prior to a thrilling 3-3 draw in a pre-season friendly at Hampden Park in 1967, signed to the lower border by both players in fine black marker. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

135 - Madeleine Carroll signed vintage Black and white photo in Paramount Pictures. 10 x 8 Inch. Late 1930s era. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

136 - Ronald Reagan signed vintage Black and white photo. 10 x 8 Inch from early in his career with original personalised mailing envelope dated May 

1938. An American politician and actor who served as the 40th president of the United States from 1981 to 1989. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

137 - Eddie Kidd signed black and white photo from early in his career. Dedicated. Stunt performer. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

138 - Jack Dempsey signed vintage black and white photo on a white card. Vintage full length postcard image of Dempsey mounted to 8x6. World Heavy 

Weight Boxing Champion. Photo size 5 x 3 Inch. Overall size 8. 5 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

139 - Georges Carpentier signed vintage black and white photo on a white card. Vintage head and shoulders postcard image of Carpentier mounted to 

8x6World Light Weight Boxing Champion. Photo size 5. 25 x 3. 25 Inch. Overall size 8. 5 x 6. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

140 - Gary Cooper signed vintage Paramount Pictures 10x8 from early in his career with original studio mailing envelope dated June 1936. Dedicated. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

141 - Robert Taylor vintage 10x8 from early in his career with original personalised mailing envelope dated August 1938,. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

142 - Florence Ballard signed 10x8 bandw publicity photo for the Florence Ballard Appreciation Society (Ballard was best known as one of the Supremes 

along with Diana Ross and Mary Wilson) Motown Vocal female group The Supremes. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

143 - Kim Wilde colour 10x8 head and shoulders image, fan club details to verso. English pop singer,. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

144 - Kiki Dee colour 10x8 publicity photo for 'Amoureuse'. An English pop singer..  Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

145 - Annie Lennox signed colour photo for Songs of Mass Destruction. Scottish singer-songwriter. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

146 - Michael O'Suilleabhain signed black and white publicity image sitting at a piano. Was an Irish Musician composer, academic and educationalist. 10 

x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - Alan Ladd signed vintage 10x8 (smiling head and shoulders portrait), comes with original mailing envelope dated February 1956 and a printed 

compliments slip. Was an American actor and film producer. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

148 - Jane Fonda signed 10x8 image from early in her career (1960's). An American actor and activist. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

149 - Rod Steiger signed black and white photo. Actor Rod Steiger as Benito Mussolini in The Lion of the Desert. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

150 - Brian Clough signed 10x8 glossy colour photo showing Clough holding the European Cup signed with a dedication to photographer Monte Fresco 

from whose collection this come. English football player and manager. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

151 - David Beckham signed early colour 10x8 in Manchester United kit stamped Sportsphoto Agency and dated 13/8/1996 to verso. Dedicated. 

Manchester United FC 13th August 1996. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

152 - David Cannon signed colour picture magazine page. The Greatest golfer in the world. 11. 5 x 8. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - Ginger Rogers signed vintage 9x7 MGM publicity photo from the film 'Weekend At The Waldorf' (1945). Was an American actress, dancer and 

singer during the golden age of Hollywood. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

154 - Glenn Ford signed vintage black and white photo. with his name stamp to verso. Was a Canadian American Actor. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

155 - Lana Turner signed 1940s half-length vintage black and white photo. Was an American actress. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

156 - Joan Fontaine signed vintage 10x8 head and shoulders portrait photo. Was a British-American actress who is best known for her starring roles in 

Hollywood films during the "Golden Age". 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

157 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 film still from 'The Miller's Beautiful Wife' (1955), early signature. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

158 - Jim Reeves signed photo and TLS dated 20/5/64 (3 months before his death in an air crash) on his headed notepaper to a fan saying he is happy 

he likes his recording of 'I love You Because' and enclosing a small colour photo (present) which he signed to verso 5. 5 x 3. 5 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

159 - Joe Louis signed line white card. Was an American professional boxer who competed from 1934 to 1951. Nicknamed the Brown Bomber, Louis. 

Size 5 x 3 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 50 

160 - James Cagney signed vintage black and white photo mounted in a black framed was an American actor, dancer and film director. Approx Photo 7x5 

Inch. Approx. Frame 9. 5 x 7. 5 Inch.  Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

161 - Sylvia Anderson signed 'Yes, M'Lady' (interesting and well-illustrated account of her co-creation with husband Gerry of Thunderbirds, Captain 

Scarlet, Space 1999 etc., inscribed 'F.A.B.!'). First Edition by Smith Gryphon Limited. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

162 - Jack Douglas signed paperback Book title Life Story 60 years in show biz! Written by Sue Benwell. 'A Twitch In Time' First Edition. (Publisher: Able 

Publishing). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

163 - Harry Potter and the Half Blood Prince very early Bloomsbury hardback edition from 2005 with erroneous 'eleven' OWLS instead of 'ten' on page 99, 

comes with original dust jacket. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

164 - Pop singer Donovan signed The autobiography of Donovan The Hurdy Gurdy Man Hardback Book. Very large autograph. First Edition. (Publisher: 

Century). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

165 - Mick Fleetwood signed book his Autobiography Play on. Mick Fleetwood and Anthony Bozza Play on Now, Then and Fleetwood Mac The 

Autobiography Hardback Book. UK edition. Publisher: (Hodder and Stoughton). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

166 - Buddy Ebsen signed Title An Autobiography The Other Size of OZ. Foreword by Bob Hope Hardback Book. First Edition. (Donovan Publishing). 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

167 - Michael Winner signed Title Winner Takes All a life of sorts. First Edition. (Publisher: Robson Books). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

168 - The Beach Boys 'Pet Sounds Sessions' Deluxe edition (in new condition, still being sealed), comes with a sealed Universal International copy of 

'The Beach Boys' (20 of their greatest hits) from 2013: Produced By Brian Wilson. Deluxe edition. CD 4 (1,2and3 plus Bonus Disc). Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

169 - Dorothy Gish signed vintage 8x6 Inch Mounted in a brown wooden framed to an overall 14x11 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

170 - Douglas Fairbanks Sr. signed vintage 9x7 Inch Mounted in a brown wooden framed to an overall 16x13 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

171 - Anjelica Huston signed 9x7 Inch Mounted in a black framed to an overall 13x11 Inch. inscribed 'To Colin, you sexy beast!' (from the collection of 

sound engineer Colin Wood). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

172 - Ioan Gruffudd signed 8.5x7.5 Inch Mounted in a black wooden framed to an overall 13x11 Inch. (as Horatio Hornblower). inscribed 'To Colin, Let me 

stick one on you!' (from the collection of sound engineer Colin Wood). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

173 - Paul Horton signed 'Here Comes Trouble' limited edition giclée print numbered in pencil no. 3 of 495 to the bottom left and signed in pencil to the 

bottom right, but additionally named and signed in black sharpie to verso by the artist who has also drawn an original doodle of a flower. The print 

measures 12x13 and has been impressively mounted, framed and glazed to an overall 25x26. Mounted in a Silver wooden framed to an overall 26x25 

Inch. Date of release February 2005. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

174 - Green Rolex Automatic umbrella Medium size. Brand New. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

175 - Collection of 21 vintage Queens Park Rangers complete run of 21 home programmes for their first season in Division One (10/8/68 - 12/4/69), 

incudes the separate Football League Review magazine for Christmas 1968 which came with the programme for 21/12/68 vs Newcastle United, Season 

1968-69 League Division One. Official Match Magazine. Manchester United, Chelsea, Burnley plus others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

176 - Rudolf Valentino signed vintage promotional Italian postcard with Nita Naldi in A Sainted Devil (1924). 5.5 x 3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £200 - 

300 



 

 

177 - Gladys Knight and The Pips signed colour 1970's publicity postcard of the group signed on their behalf by Gladys Knight. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

178 - Mike Berry signed Singer black and white photo. 6.5x5 Inch. Smiling head and shoulders image. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - Dorothy Lamour vintage 10x8 full length pose in showgirl costume. Dedicated. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

180 - Myrna Loy signed vintage black and white photo. 'Shadow of The Thin Man' (1941) 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

181 - Olivia de Havilland signed black and white photo as Melanie in Gone with The Wind'. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

182 - Jane Wyman signed vintage black and white photo. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

183 - Yvonne DeCarlo signed vintage black and white photo. 'Salome' (1984). Dedicated. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

184 - John Hannah signed 10x8 film still riding a camel from 'The Mummy' (1999) inscribed 'To Colin, You can get your hands round the back anytime' 

(from the collection of sound engineer Colin Wood). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

185 - Samuel Goldwyn signed vintage 10x8 publicity photograph (1930's), Culver Service Agency stamp and label to verso. Polish-American Producer 

and film studio owner. (1930's). Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

186 - Billy Wilder signed black and white photo from later in his career. Was an Austrian-born filmmaker. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

187 - Hugh O'Brian signed vintage publicity postcard inscribed 'For Julie' (from the collection of sound engineer Colin Wood). Was an American actor and 

humanitarian. Dedicated. 5.5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

188 - Kirk Douglas signed vintage black and white photo smiling head and shoulders portrait. 10x8 Inch. Was an American actor and filmmaker. 

Dedicated. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

189 - Betty Grable signed vintage real b/w photo publicity postcard shown seated in a bathing costume (produced for State Express Cigarettes). Was an 

American actress pin-up girl, dancer, model, and singer. Dedicated. 5.5x3.5m Inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

190 - Gina Lollobrigida signed vintage real b/w photo Italian publicity postcard, early signature. Was an Italian actress, model, photojournalist, artist and 

politician. 5.5x3.5m Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

191 - Deborah Kerr signed vintage real b/w photo Italian publicity postcard. She was nominated six times for the Academy Award for Best Actress. 6x4 

Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

192 - Kate Jackson signed colour head and shoulders publicity postcard with inscription and further signature to verso. An American actress and 

television producer. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

193 - Monica Vitti signed colour cover for the Pan Books publication (not present) of 'Modesty Blaise' who she played in the 1966 film. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

194 - Shirley MacLaine signed black and white photo smiling image in bowler hat. An American actress. Dedicated.10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

195 - Jill Ireland signed vintage oversize photo (15x12), lovely early head and shoulders image. English actress and singer. 15x12 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

196 - Randolph Scott signed vintage oversize photo (14x11) from early in his career. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

197 - Clay Regazzoni signed large format page removed from a programme or magazine for a 1974 Formula One race. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

198 - James Hunt signed large formatA4 page removed from a programme or magazine for a 1974 Formula One race. Good condition Est. £30 - 50 

199 - Jackie Stewart signed large format A4 page removed from a programme or magazine for a 1974 Formula One race. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

200 - Frank Muir signed An Irreverent Companion To Social History' (paperback, comes with unusual original bookmark in the shape of his trademark 

bow tie). Corgi edition 1978 (A Gorgi Book). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

201 - Jane Russell signed 7x5 head and shoulders image as founder of WAIF (World Adoption International Fund). Comes with original mailing envelope 

(February 19990), a letter with facsimile signature on her headed notepaper requesting a donation in lieu of sending a signed photograph or poster from 

'The Outlaw', a headed compliments slip, plus a small vintage card enclosing a snapshot photo (present) for the correspondent's album or wallet which 

comes with its original (partially torn) personalised mailing envelope stamped 1947. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

202 - George Murphy signed vintage black and white photo. Dedicated. 9.5x7.5 Inch Mounted in a black wooden framed to an overall 16x13.5 Inch. Was 

an American Actor and Politician. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

203 - Pola Negri signed vintage black and white photo. Dedicated. 9x7 Inch Mounted in a black framed an Approx. overall 14.5x12 Inch. Was a polish film 

actress and singer. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

204 - Jack Hawkins signed vintage half-length black and white photo. Dedicated. Was an English Actor who worked on stage and in film from the 1930s 

until the 1970s. Approx. 9x7 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

205 - Sidney Poitier signed head and shoulders black and white photo. Dedicated. Was a Bahamian and American actor, film director, and diplomat. 10x8 

Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

206 - Edward G. Robinson signed vintage black and white photo. By Elmer Fryer, Hollywood. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

207 - Barbara Stanwyck signed glossy b/w head and shoulders photo. Dedicated. Was an American actress, model and dancer. 10x8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

208 - Colm Meaney signed b/w head and shoulders portrait inscribed 'To Colin, A real roundabout' (from the collection of sound engineer Colin Wood). An 

Irish Actor. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

209 - Rock Hudson vintage signed black and white photo. Dedicated. From the film 'Scarlet Angel' (1952). 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

210 - Barry Sheene signed black and white publicity photo dated April 1978 to verso. Dedicated. Was British professional motorcycle racer. 10x8 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

211 - David McCallum signed black and white photo vintage head and shoulders portrait. Dedicated. A Scottish actor and musician. 10x8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

212 - Christopher Lee signed black and white photo head and shoulders portrait. Was an English actor and singer. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £60 - 

80 



 

 

213 - Adam Ant signed black and white photo shown in performance. Dedicated. An English singer, musician, and actor. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

214 - Charles Chaplin signed vintage (1915) black and white postcard by American Publishing Co. Los Angeles. Approx. 5.5x3.25 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £200 - 240 

215 - Simon Williams signed black and white photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. Publicity postcard with long personal inscription to verso (from the collection of sound 

engineer Colin Wood). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

216 - Raquel Welch black and white film still from Fantastic Voyage 1966. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

217 - Robert Mitchum signed film still alongside May Britt from 'The Hunters' (1958). Dedicated. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

218 - Cilla Black signed vintage black and white picture Magazine cut out. Signed with full name. Was an English singer and television presenter. Approx. 

5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

219 - Stephen Hendry signed black and white photo. A Scottish professional snooker player. 8x6 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Steve Davis OBE signed colour photo. An English retired professional snooker player who is currently a commentator, DJ, and author. 6x4 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Steve Davis OBE signed colour photo. An English retired professional snooker player who is currently a commentator, DJ, and author. 7.5x6 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Steve Davis OBE signed black and white photo. An English retired professional snooker player who is currently a commentator, DJ, and author. 7x5 

Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Dennis Taylor signed black and white photo. Team Gdez Capital. Is a Northern Irish retired professional snooker player and current commentator. 

6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Dennis Taylor signed colour photo. Team Gdez Capital. Is a Northern Irish retired professional snooker player and current commentator. 8x6 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Keith Deller signed colour photo. Dedicated. Is an English former professional darts player. Approx 9.5x7 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Bobby Charlton signed FDC. Mexico 1986 Tuvalu. Is An English former footballer. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

227 - Donald Campbell signed small Savoy Hotel menu card dated 23/2/39 signed to the front by Campbell along with 8 other attendees. Good condition 

Est. £100 - 140 

228 - Reece Dinsdale signed black and white publicity postcard, head and shoulders image. Is an English actor and director of stage, film and television. 

6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

229 - Stirling Moss signed TLS dated 29/3/1980 on his header notepaper in response to a request from him to provide some photographs for a book the 

correspondent was preparing and asking for six bottles of Gewurztraminer wine as his fee. Good condition Est. £16 - 16 

230 - Gordon Jago signed TLS dated 28/11/1977 on A4 header paper of Millwall Football and Athletic Company Ltd saying he is unable to attend 'Nurse 

of the Year' presentation evening. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - Chris Bonington signed TLS dated 28/4/80 on his headed notepaper in response to a request for him to provide some photographs for a book the 

correspondent was preparing. "In Regard to If you want to use any in your book you would have to get them from him, approach Bruce Coleman to 

negotiate a fee with him". Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

232 - Mickie Most signed biographical page removed from a vintage music programme (although a singer in the early 1960's Most was best known as a 

highly successful record producer). Was an English record producer. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

233 - Gordon Banks unsigned interesting handwritten two page golf club questionnaire. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

234 - Terry Griffiths signed autograph card. Is a retired Welsh snooker player and current snooker coach and pundit. Approx. 5x3 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

235 - Tony Curtis signed black and white photo. Film 'Some Like It Hot' (1959). 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

236 - Ronald Reagan interesting long vintage ALS dated 5/5/38 saying because the correspondent's is the first letter he has received from China he is 

breaking the studio rules by sending a signed photograph (not present), and also saying he would like to visit China but will wait awhile due to the current 

war with Japan ('maybe I am a coward'). Comes with personalised mailing envelope which is to the same correspondent but assumed to relate to another 

letter or photo as it is post-marked 17/12/38. Was an American politician and actor who served as the 40th president of the United States from 1981 to 

1989. Good condition Est. £100 - 120 

237 - Hurricane Smith signed vintage (1971) RAK Publishing four page music and lyrics sheet for 'Don't Let It Die' (as well as recording in his own right, 

Smith was a record producer for the Beatles amongst others)/. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

238 - Alan Ladd TLS dated 15/12/53 on the headed paper of the Dorchester Hotel in London thanking his correspondent for their letter and enclosing the 

photo they had asked for (present) which has been signed by Ladd. Comes with original Dorchester Hotel mailing envelope. Plus signed black and white 

photo 4.5x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

239 - Glenn Ford vintage TLS on headed notepaper and dated 25/8/41 thanking the correspondent for enjoying his recent film 'So Ends Our Night' and 

also saying how proud Americans are of the UK's courage (presumably referring to WWII) and that 'There will always be an England'. Comes with original 

personalised mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

240 - Perrie Mans signed Autograph card Approx. 5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Is a retired professional snooker player from South Africa. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

241 - Eddie Charlton signed Autograph card Approx. 5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an Australian professional snooker and English billiards player. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

242 - John Spencer signed Autograph card Approx. 5x3.5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English professional snooker player who won the World Snooker 

Championship title at his first attempt in 1969. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - Malcolm MacDonald TLS dated 30/9/1980 as a Directors, and on the header paper of Fulham Rugby League Football Club Ltd. (Now known as the 

London Broncos) in response to the correspondent's complaint regarding their Match day announcer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

244 - Stanley Matthews ALS short letter dated 21/2/1968 on the headed paper Stoke City Football Club (1908) Co. Ltd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

245 - Ike and Tina Turner band-two 1970's airport landing cards signed by a total 9 members of the group, along with the instrument they played, 

signature include Robert E Johnson plus others. Plus, a cut out small vintage newspaper picture Tina Turner singing at a concert in Bath. 5.5x4 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

246 - Eusébio signed in blue ink Newspaper page. Four pages from the Sheffield Morning Telegraph dated 20/7/66 showing Eusebio heading Portugal's 

second goal in their 3-1 win over Brazil, signed later in blue ink. Interesting World Cup content elsewhere in the newspaper. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

247 - The Three Degrees - 1970's airport landing card signed by the 3 best known and most successful members of the group with their first names alone 

Sheila (Ferguson), Valerie (Holiday) and Fayette (Pinkney). Dedicated. The Three Degrees is an American female vocal group formed circa 1963 in 

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

248 - Brian Gregg signed black and white picture on A4 Sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - Multi signed Brian Gregg, Adie Barrett black and white picture on A4 Sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

250 - Multi signed Brian Gregg, Adie Barrett black and white picture on A4 Sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

251 - Tony Curtis signed vintage oversize b/w photo (14x11) from early in his career, unusually signed Anthony Curtis. Dedicated Was An American 

Actor. 14x11 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

252 - Joe E. Brown signed vintage oversize black and white photo 14x11 Inch inscribed to the Jean Harlow Friendship Club and dated 21/4/1935 (Harlow 

died in June 1937 aged 26), comes with a small original candid photo of Brown outside Windsor Castle (c1930's). Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

253 - Goldie and the Gingerbreads multiple signed 1960's 7x7 bandw newspaper photo of the female group signed with their first names by all four 

members (they were active between 1962 and 1967. Comes with a later pamphlet 'A Short History of Atlantic Records' to whom they were signed). 

Approx. 7x7 Inch. American Rock Band. (1962s-1967s).Plus programme A short history of Atlantic Records. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

254 - Jody Scheckter large format programme for the British Grand Prix at Silverstone on 14/7/79 signed inside by Scheckter alongside his image. Comes 

with a copy candid photograph of Scheckter taken at the time as well as a small format programme for the same race with a considerable amount of race 

information completed by the original owner. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

255 - James McDivitt (Apollo 9 commander signed copy of 'The Observer's Book Of Manned Spaceflight' by Reginald Turnill (revised 1975 edition). Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

256 - Norman Thelwell signed book. Rod, Hardback Book Pole Or Perch A Field Guide To Anglers Drawing by. the well. Colin Willcock. First published in 

1958. This edition published by The Sportman's Press in 1988. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

257 - Ayshea Brough signed The Book of Ayshea plus signed with compliments slip, copiously illustrated large format softback. Dedicated. First published 

in the UK 2019 by Ayshea Brough. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Michelin starred chef Atul Kochhar signed Hardback Recipe Cookbook Atul's Curries of the World. Edition 1. Publisher: Absolute Press. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - The Beatles Yellow Submarine a sealed pack of K'NEX figures of John, Paul, George and Ringo and their instruments (2012). (1-800-KID-KNEX). 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

260 - Jayne Mansfield signed b/w vintage candid 10x8 seated alongside the singer Nelson Sardelli. Dedicated. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

261 - TV Commentators collection TLS from Brian Moore dated 21/3/73 on the headed notepaper of London Weekend Television thanking the 

correspondent for their interest in 'The Big Match'; a further TLS from Jim Rosenthal dated 28/11/80 on World of Sport headed notepaper saying they do 

not have sufficient time on 'The Big Match' to cover rugby league and explaining why Millwall FC had not been featured for some time, together with a 

follow-up letter dated 23/1/81 from the correspondent; an undated ALS by Frank Bough on BBC TV headed notepaper saying he is unable to attend a 

'Nurse of the Year' presentation evening; two TLS signed on behalf of Tony Gubba and Alan Parry regarding signed photographs; and a TLS dated 5/6/78 

from Nick Hunter (BBC TV Sport Producer) referring the correspondent to the Snooker Association which he presumably wrote to as the final letter is 

dated 7/8/78 from the Secretary of the World Professional Billiards and Snooker Association on their headed notepaper saying he cannot help with the 

provision of photographs of various players. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

262 - Bob Mellish MP TLS on House of Commons headed notepaper between 24/11/77 and 3/2/78 initially saying he would be able to attend a 'Nurse of 

the Year' presentation evening before having to miss the event due to a '3 line whip'. Comes with 2 further TLS on House of Commons headed notepaper 

dated 14/8/78 and 25/11/78 where he once again accepted and then cancelled a similar invitation for the following year's presentation evening!. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Tim Brooke Taylor ALS on personal note paper forwarded to other Goodies (undated but believed to be 1970's) saying he will be unable to speak at 

a forthcoming engagement will pass correspondents letter on. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Frank Bough TLS on BBC tv header paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Dave Berry Signed black and white photo. 5.5x3.5 Inch. An English Rock Singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - John Wayne 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning colour photo of the Hollywood legend. Good 

condition Est. £300 - 400 

267 - Eddie Cochran 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£100 - 140 

268 - Kent Cricket Legends multi signed vintage FDC signatures include Colin Cowdrey, Derek Underwood and Alan Knott PM Kent Cricket Centenary 

1870-1970 30 May 1970 POSTED ON THE St Lawrence Ground Canterbury. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

269 - Donny Osmond signed 11x9 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

270 - 1986 multi signed FA Cup Final Liverpool Vs Everton signed by Howard Kendall, Craig Johnston, Ian Rush, Kenny Dalglish and Gary Lineker. 

Postmark 10th May FA Cup Final Wembley. Good condition Est. £30 - 4 

271 - 1984 multi signed Liverpool Champions official cover includes 13 signatures such as Joe Fagan, Bob Paisley, Ronnie Whelan, Kenny Dalglish, 

Graeme Souness, Bruce Grobbelaar, Mark Lawrenson, Phil Neal, Alan Hanson, Sammy Lee, Craig Johnston and Alan Kennedy. Good condition Est. £50 

- 55 

272 - 1984 Liverpool Vs Roma European Cup Final signed official cover signatures include Ian Rush, Bruce Grobbelaar, Ronnie Whelan, Sammy Lee, 

Alan Kennedy, Phil Neal, Craig Johnston, Alan Hanson Fagan, Graeme Souness, Kenny Dalglish. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 



 

 

273 - 1984 Milk Cup Final Everton v Liverpool signed official cover. Signatures include both managers Joe Fagan and Howard Kendall. Postmark 25th 

March 84 Milk Cup Final Wembley. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

274 - Deep Purple multi signed 12x10 inch overall framed colour promo photo includes Roger Clover, Ian Paice, Don Airey and Steve Morse. Good 

condition Est. £140 - 150 

275 - Spice Girls multi signed 12x10 inch overall framed Spice World The Movie DVD sleeve signatures include all five members Emma Bunton, Geri 

Halliwell, Mel C, Mel B and Victoria Beckham. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

276 - Carol King signed 12x10 inch overall framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

277 - John Leyton signed 12x10 inch overall framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

278 - John Wayne signed 15x12 inch overall framed and mounted vintage black and white photo dedicated... Good condition Est. £1,000 - 1100 

279 - Lauren Bacall signed 14x12 inch framed and mounted black and white photo... Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

280 - Clint Eastwood signed 13x11 inch framed and mounted vintage black and white photo dedicated... Good condition Est. £120 - 130 

281 - Def Leppard multi signed 32x22 framed and mounted Thunder promo poster Don Valley Stadium 1993 includes five fantastic signatures Rick 

Savage, Joe Elliott, Rick Allen, Phil Collen and Vivian Anderson... Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

282 - David Bowie 24x22 overall mounted and framed signature display includes fantastic, signed colour photo and display... Good condition Est. £350 - 

360 

283 - Sheryl Crow 10x12 overall mounted and framed signature display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

284 - Nelly Furtado 10x12 overall mounted and framed signature display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

285 - Shakira 10x12 overall mounted and framed signature display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

286 - Bob Wooler signed 4x2inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

287 - Michael Dolenz signed 4x4inch album page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

288 - Anni-Frid Lyngstad of Abba signed clipped signature piece. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

289 - Morris Minor signed 4x4inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

290 - George Cole signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

291 - Honor Blackman signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

292 - Sylvia Syms signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

293 - Linda Nolan signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

                                                   Wednesday 9th August 6pm 


